INDIA

SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).

16529-16530/2015

SUBHADRA MONDAL & ORS.

Petition

er(s)

**VERSUS** 

BHARATI MONDAL & ORS.

Responde

nt(s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 02/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prateek Rusia, Adv. Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

15 respondents herein, Among service upon respond ent

Nos.10 complete to 13 and 15 is but none has ent

ered

appearance.

Service report in respect of respondent Nos.2, 5 and 14 is

still awaited.

Respondent Nos.1, 3, 4 and 6 to 9 have to file the counter

affidavit. Be filed within four weeks.

List again on 20.11.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija Date: 2015.09.07

(RACHNA GUP

17:20:44 IST

Reason:

Registra

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010149652015/truecopy/order-5.pdf

www.ecourtsindia.com